



	Product	Pagina
	Start-up Costs	3
DIGITALISEREN	Cruse Fine Art Scans	4
PAPER PRINTS	Fine Art Paper / Certified Art Giclée	5
	Fine Art Photo Paper / Certified Art Giclée	6
	Fine Art Photo Metallic Papers	7
	Budget Fine Art Papers	8
CANVAS PRINTS	Canvas / Certified Art Giclée	9
	Budget / Basic Canvas	10
	Gloss Canvas / Basic Art Giclée	11
	Stretching Canvas	12
ALUMINIUM	HDFinish - Chromaluxe	13
FINISHING	Mounting on Forex	14
	Mounting on Dibond	15
	Certified Liquid Gloss / Certified Art Giclée	16
	Diasec - Acrylic mounting / Certified Art Giclée	18
	Various / 1m ² square meters	18

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.

Start-up costs for Giclée Edition scanned by us from a painting € 195,00

The costs do not include scanning the original and imaging

During this start-up phase we will perform color corrections, proofs and retouching to approach the original as closely as possible.

The following activities are included:

- Optimize the Cruse Fine Art Scan for giclée printing
- Conversion of RGB colors (ICC profile camera) to Giclée printing colors
- Size adjustment to desired printing sizes
- Proofprints with color correction
- Proofs on edition paper or canvas
- Completely square painting without loss of detail.
- 15 minute retouch for unwanted elements such as dust and scratches, reflections or removal of signature (additional work on subsequent calculation)
- Digital archiving digital master file for re-prints

Do you want to be present during this process?

For this we charge a allowance of € 75,00

Start-up costs for the digital file supplied by you from a digital file supplied by you free of correction

Start-up from digital file € 22,50

- Checking of the digital file (if necessary we will contact you when the file is not ok for use)
- Size adjustment to desired printing format
- Conversion and optimize your file into our ICC profile (print colors) for our archival inks

Start-up from digital file Including A4 color proof € 37,50

- Checking of the digital file (if necessary we will contact you when the file is not ok for use)
- Size adjustment to desired printing format
- Conversion and optimize your file into our ICC profile (print colors) for our archival inks
- A4 proof on desired material, excluding shipping costs

We assume that you have supplied a print-ready file in the correct format including any overflow for printing process. Additional images are required for HD Finish, Diasec, Liquid Gloss and Canvas.

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.

FINE ART SCANS ON OUR CRUSE 3D FINE ART SCANNER

- The world's best system for digitizing originals with the highest reproduction quality.
- Maximum scan size at once is 150 x 250 cm (larger up to 200 x 400 cm is possible)
- Superior texture & fabric expression with 3D possibilities
- Extremely large color space in 48 bits with resolutions of up to 2000 dpi at 100% format

Size	Normal Scan	Texture Scan	Superscan	3D Scan
20 x 30 cm	€ 66,00	€ 99,00	€ 132,00	€ 330,00
30 x 40 cm	€ 78,00	€ 117,00	€ 156,00	€ 390,00
40 x 50 cm	€ 90,00	€ 135,00	€ 180,00	€ 450,00
50 x 60 cm	€ 96,00	€ 144,00	€ 192,00	€ 480,00
50 x 70 cm	€ 102,00	€ 153,00	€ 204,00	€ 510,00
60 x 70 cm	€ 108,00	€ 162,00	€ 216,00	€ 540,00
60 x 80 cm	€ 114,00	€ 171,00	€ 228,00	€ 570,00
70 x 80 cm	€ 120,00	€ 180,00	€ 240,00	€ 600,00
70 x 100 cm	€ 126,00	€ 189,00	€ 252,00	€ 630,00
80 x 100 cm	€ 132,00	€ 198,00	€ 264,00	€ 660,00
100 x 100 cm	€ 150,00	€ 225,00	€ 300,00	€ 750,00
100 x 120 cm	€ 162,00	€ 243,00	€ 324,00	€ 810,00
120 x 120 cm	€ 168,00	€ 252,00	€ 336,00	€ 840,00
100 x 150 cm	€ 178,80	€ 268,20	€ 357,60	€ 870,00
150 x 150 cm	€ 186,00	€ 279,00	€ 372,00	€ 900,00
100 x 200 cm	€ 202,80	€ 304,08	€ 405,60	€ 930,00
150 x 250 cm	€ 226,80	€ 340,20	€ 453,60	€ 960,00

Larger sizes, prices on request.

The standard resolution with 100% image format is 300 dpi. It is possible to scan up to 2000 dpi up to certain formats, but we will prepare a customized quotation based on your wishes.

Normal Scan

These are the normal scans that have a left/right light exposure.

Texture Scan

We make 2 scans made with different exposure to capture the texture as well as possible.

Superscan

Multiple (max 4) scans are made with various exposures to capture the texture and depth as well as possible. With Image Stacking software we export a file in which the various exposures are included for optimum results.

3D Scan

The original is scanned with 3D stereo exposure. We use 3D software to extract 3D data from the original and create a 3D data file for industrial applications, 3D printing or 3D displays.

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.



START-UP COSTS

YOU SEND US A DIGITAL FILE FREE FROM CORRECTIONS

Without Color Proof : € 2250

With Color Proof : € 37,50

START-UP / PROOFING GICLÉE EDITIES (from paintings)

See page 3

Paper size	Price
till 20 x 30 cm	€ 15,00
30 x 40 cm	€ 17,40
30 x 45 cm	€ 19,58
40 x 40 cm	€ 23,20
40 x 50 cm	€ 29,00
40 x 60 cm	€ 34,80
50 x 50 cm	€ 28,75
50 x 60 cm	€ 43,50
50 x 70 cm	€ 50,75
60 x 60 cm	€ 52,20
60 x 70 cm	€ 60,90
60 x 80 cm	€ 69,60
70 x 70 cm	€ 71,05
60 x 90 cm	€ 78,30
80 x 80 cm	€ 92,80
70 x 100 cm	€ 101,50
80 x 100 cm	€ 108,00
90 x 90 cm	€ 109,35
80 x 120 cm	€ 129,60
100 x 100 cm	€ 135,00

Paper size	Price
90 x 120 cm	€ 145,80
100 x 120 cm	€ 162,00
110 x 110 cm	€ 163,35
90 x 135 cm	€ 164,03
120 x 120 cm	€ 194,40
100 x 150 cm	€ 202,50
100 x 160 cm	€ 216,00
130 x 130 cm	€ 228,15
100 x 170 cm	€ 229,50
110 x 165 cm	€ 245,03
110 x 170 cm	€ 252,45
140 x 140 cm	€ 264,60
100 x 200 cm	€ 270,00
110 x 200 cm	€ 297,00
150 x 150 cm	€ 303,75
120 x 200 cm	€ 324,00
133 x 200 cm	€ 359,10
150 x 200 cm	€ 405,00
100 x 300 cm	€ 405,00
150 x 300 cm	€ 607,50

Discounts

We have special discounts when you ordering larger quantities.

- Prices are based on acid and OBA free museum quality fine art paper up to 310 grams.
- Sizes are paper sizes.
- Re-prins: With an order amount of less than € 100.00 we charge € 10.00 start-up costs.

ATTENTION! Required white edges must be included in the square meter calculation!

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.



START-UP COSTS

FILE DELIVERED BY YOU DIGITALLY FREE OF CORRECTION

From a digital file supplied by you WITHOUT Color Proof : € 22,50

From a digital file supplied by you WITH an A4 Color Proof : € 37,50

Paper size	Price
till 20 x 30 cm	€ 15,00
30 x 40 cm	€ 17,40
30 x 45 cm	€ 19,58
40 x 40 cm	€ 23,20
40 x 50 cm	€ 29,00
40 x 60 cm	€ 34,80
50 x 50 cm	€ 36,25
50 x 60 cm	€ 43,50
50 x 70 cm	€ 50,75
60 x 60 cm	€ 52,20
60 x 70 cm	€ 60,90
60 x 80 cm	€ 69,60
70 x 70 cm	€ 71,05
60 x 90 cm	€ 78,30
80 x 80 cm	€ 92,80
70 x 100 cm	€ 101,50
80 x 100 cm	€ 108,00
90 x 90 cm	€ 109,35
80 x 120 cm	€ 129,60
100 x 100 cm	€ 135,00

Paper size	Price
90 x 120 cm	€ 145,80
100 x 120 cm	€ 162,00
110 x 110 cm	€ 163,35
90 x 135 cm	€ 164,03
120 x 120 cm	€ 194,40
100 x 150 cm	€ 202,50
100 x 160 cm	€ 216,00
130 x 130 cm	€ 228,15
100 x 170 cm	€ 229,50
110 x 165 cm	€ 245,03
110 x 170 cm	€ 252,45
140 x 140 cm	€ 264,60
100 x 200 cm	€ 270,00
110 x 200 cm	€ 297,00
150 x 150 cm	€ 303,75
120 x 200 cm	€ 324,00
133 x 200 cm	€ 359,10
150 x 200 cm	€ 405,00
100 x 300 cm	€ 405,00
150 x 300 cm	€ 607,50

Discounts

We have special discounts when you ordering larger quantities.

- Prices are based on acid and OBA free museum quality fine art paper up to 310 grams.
- Sizes are paper sizes.
- Re-prins: With an order amount of less than € 100.00 we charge € 10.00 start-up costs.

ATTENTION! Required white edges must be included in the square meter calculation!

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.

START-UP COSTS

FILE DELIVERED BY YOU DIGITALLY FREE OF CORRECTION

From a digital file supplied by you WITHOUT Color Proof : € 22,50

From a digital file supplied by you WITH an A4 Color Proof : € 37,50



Paper size	Price
till 20 x 30 cm	€ 17,50
30 x 40 cm	€ 19,80
30 x 45 cm	€ 22,28
40 x 40 cm	€ 26,40
40 x 50 cm	€ 33,00
40 x 60 cm	€ 39,60
50 x 50 cm	€ 41,25
50 x 60 cm	€ 49,50
50 x 70 cm	€ 57,75
60 x 60 cm	€ 59,40
60 x 70 cm	€ 69,30
60 x 80 cm	€ 79,20
70 x 70 cm	€ 80,85
60 x 90 cm	€ 89,10
80 x 80 cm	€ 105,60
70 x 100 cm	€ 115,50
80 x 100 cm	€ 124,00
90 x 90 cm	€ 125,55
80 x 120 cm	€ 148,80
100 x 100 cm	€ 155,00

Paper size	Price
90 x 120 cm	€ 167,40
100 x 120 cm	€ 186,00
110 x 110 cm	€ 187,55
90 x 135 cm	€ 188,33
120 x 120 cm	€ 223,20
100 x 150 cm	€ 232,50
100 x 160 cm	€ 248,00
130 x 130 cm	€ 261,95
100 x 170 cm	€ 263,50
110 x 165 cm	€ 281,33
110 x 170 cm	€ 289,85
140 x 140 cm	€ 303,80
100 x 200 cm	€ 310,00
110 x 200 cm	€ 341,00
150 x 150 cm	€ 348,75
120 x 200 cm	€ 372,00
133 x 200 cm	€ 412,30
150 x 200 cm	€ 465,00
100 x 300 cm	€ 465,00
150 x 300 cm	€ 697,50

Discounts

We have special discounts when you ordering larger quantities.

- Prices are based on acid and OBA free museum quality fine art paper up to 310 grams.
- Sizes are paper sizes.
- Re-prins: With an order amount of less than € 100.00 we charge € 10.00 start-up costs.

ATTENTION! Required white edges must be included in the square meter calculation!

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.

START-UP COSTS

FILE DELIVERED BY YOU DIGITALLY FREE OF CORRECTION

From a digital file supplied by you WITHOUT Color Proof : € 22,50

From a digital file supplied by you WITH an A4 Color Proof : € 37,50

START-UP / PROOFING GICLÉE EDITIONS FROM PAINTINGS

Proofing from paintings scanned by us: € 149,00

Do you want to be present during this process? For this we charge a allowance of € 75,00

Paper size	Price
till 20 x 30 cm	€ 7,50
30 x 40 cm	€ 9,00
30 x 45 cm	€ 10,13
40 x 40 cm	€ 12,00
40 x 50 cm	€ 15,00
40 x 60 cm	€ 18,00
50 x 50 cm	€ 18,75
50 x 60 cm	€ 22,50
50 x 70 cm	€ 26,25
60 x 60 cm	€ 27,00
60 x 70 cm	€ 31,50
60 x 80 cm	€ 36,00
70 x 70 cm	€ 36,75
60 x 90 cm	€ 40,50
80 x 80 cm	€ 48,00
70 x 100 cm	€ 52,50
80 x 100 cm	€ 52,00
90 x 90 cm	€ 52,65
80 x 120 cm	€ 62,40
100 x 100 cm	€ 65,00

Paper size	Price
90 x 120 cm	€ 70,20
100 x 120 cm	€ 78,00
110 x 110 cm	€ 78,65
90 x 135 cm	€ 78,98
120 x 120 cm	€ 93,60
100 x 150 cm	€ 97,50
100 x 160 cm	€ 104,00
130 x 130 cm	€ 109,85
100 x 170 cm	€ 110,50
110 x 165 cm	€ 117,98
110 x 170 cm	€ 121,55
140 x 140 cm	€ 127,40
100 x 200 cm	€ 130,00
110 x 200 cm	€ 143,00
150 x 150 cm	€ 146,25
120 x 200 cm	€ 156,00
133 x 200 cm	€ 172,90
150 x 200 cm	€ 195,00
100 x 300 cm	€ 195,00
150 x 300 cm	€ 292,50

Discounts

We have special discounts when you ordering larger quantities.

- Prices are based on acid and OBA free museum quality fine art paper up to 310 grams.
- Sizes are paper sizes.
- Re-prins: With an order amount of less than € 100.00 we charge € 10.00 start-up costs.

ATTENTION! Required white edges must be included in the square meter calculation!

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.

START-UP COSTS

FILE DELIVERED BY YOU DIGITALLY FREE OF CORRECTION

From a digital file supplied by you WITHOUT Color Proof : € 22,50

From a digital file supplied by you WITH an A4 Color Proof : € 37,50



START-UP / PROOFING GICLÉE EDITIONS FROM PAINTINGS

Proofing from paintings scanned by us: € 149,00

Do you want to be present during this process? For this we charge a allowance of € 75,00

Size	Price	UV Topcoating
till 20 x 30 cm	€ 25,00	€ 6,72
30 x 40 cm	€ 31,67	€ 10,92
30 x 45 cm	€ 34,71	€ 11,97
40 x 40 cm	€ 39,52	€ 13,52
40 x 50 cm	€ 46,75	€ 16,12
40 x 60 cm	€ 54,29	€ 18,72
50 x 50 cm	€ 55,74	€ 19,22
50 x 60 cm	€ 64,73	€ 22,32
50 x 70 cm	€ 73,72	€ 22,88
60 x 60 cm	€ 75,17	€ 23,33
60 x 70 cm	€ 85,61	€ 26,57
60 x 80 cm	€ 96,05	€ 29,81
70 x 70 cm	€ 97,50	€ 30,26
60 x 90 cm	€ 102,82	€ 33,05
80 x 80 cm	€ 118,50	€ 38,09
70 x 100 cm	€ 128,58	€ 41,33
80 x 100 cm	€ 144,22	€ 41,22
90 x 90 cm	€ 145,66	€ 41,62
80 x 120 cm	€ 170,02	€ 48,58
100 x 100 cm	€ 175,62	€ 50,18

Size	Price	UV Topcoating
90 x 120 cm	€ 188,50	€ 53,86
100 x 120 cm	€ 206,98	€ 59,14
110 x 110 cm	€ 208,38	€ 59,54
90 x 135 cm	€ 209,92	€ 59,98
120 x 120 cm	€ 243,94	€ 69,70
100 x 150 cm	€ 254,02	€ 72,58
100 x 160 cm	€ 269,70	€ 77,06
130 x 130 cm	€ 282,30	€ niet mogelijk
100 x 170 cm	€ 285,38	€ 81,54
110 x 165 cm	€ 302,32	€ 86,38
110 x 170 cm	€ 310,86	€ 88,82
140 x 140 cm	€ 265,70	€ niet mogelijk
100 x 200 cm	€ 332,42	€ 94,98
110 x 200 cm	€ 362,10	€ 103,46
150 x 150 cm	€ 301,81	€ niet mogelijk
120 x 200 cm	€ 321,82	€ niet mogelijk
133 x 200 cm	€ 353,51	€ niet mogelijk
150 x 200 cm	€ 394,96	€ niet mogelijk
100 x 300 cm	€ 489,22	€ 139,78
150 x 300 cm	€ 707,62	€ niet mogelijk

Discounts

We have special discounts when you ordering larger quantities.

- Prices are based on 100% cotton museum quality canvas up to 400 grams.
- Canvas is a matte canvas, if desired you can add a satin or gloss UV top coating.
- Sizes are image sizes suitable for 2.2 cm stretch bars.
- Prices are exclusive clamping.
- Re-prins: With an order amount of less than € 100.00 we charge € 10.00 start-up costs.

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.

START-UP COSTS

FILE DELIVERED BY YOU DIGITALLY FREE OF CORRECTION

From a digital file supplied by you WITHOUT Color Proof : € 22,50

From a digital file supplied by you WITH an A4 Color Proof : € 37,50

START-UP / PROOFING GICLÉE EDITIONSS FROM PAINTINGS

Proofing from paintings scanned by us: € 149,00

Do you want to be present during this process? For this we charge a allowance of € 75,00

Size	Price	UV Topcoating
till 20 x 30 cm	€ 12,77	€ 6,72
30 x 40 cm	€ 20,75	€ 20,75
30 x 45 cm	€ 22,74	€ 11,97
40 x 40 cm	€ 21,63	€ 25,69
40 x 50 cm	€ 30,63	€ 16,12
40 x 60 cm	€ 29,95	€ 16,85
50 x 50 cm	€ 36,52	€ 19,22
50 x 60 cm	€ 42,41	€ 22,32
50 x 70 cm	€ 48,30	€ 22,88
60 x 60 cm	€ 49,25	€ 23,33
60 x 70 cm	€ 56,09	€ 26,57
60 x 80 cm	€ 62,93	€ 29,81
70 x 70 cm	€ 63,88	€ 30,26
60 x 90 cm	€ 62,42	€ 33,05
80 x 80 cm	€ 71,94	€ 38,09
70 x 100 cm	€ 78,06	€ 41,33
80 x 100 cm	€ 87,58	€ 41,22
90 x 90 cm	€ 88,43	€ 41,62
80 x 120 cm	€ 103,22	€ 42,50
100 x 100 cm	€ 106,62	€ 43,90

Size	Price	UV Topcoating
90 x 120 cm	€ 114,44	€ 53,86
100 x 120 cm	€ 125,66	€ 59,14
110 x 110 cm	€ 126,51	€ 59,54
90 x 135 cm	€ 127,45	€ 59,98
120 x 120 cm	€ 148,10	niet mogelijk
100 x 150 cm	€ 154,22	€ 72,58
100 x 160 cm	€ 163,74	€ 77,06
130 x 130 cm	€ 171,39	niet mogelijk
100 x 170 cm	€ 173,26	€ 81,54
110 x 165 cm	€ 183,55	€ 86,38
110 x 170 cm	€ 188,73	€ 88,82
140 x 140 cm	€ 196,38	niet mogelijk
100 x 200 cm	€ 201,82	€ 94,98
110 x 200 cm	€ 219,84	€ 103,46
150 x 150 cm	niet mogelijk	niet mogelijk
120 x 200 cm	€ 237,86	niet mogelijk
133 x 200 cm	€ 261,29	niet mogelijk
150 x 200 cm	niet mogelijk	niet mogelijk
100 x 300 cm	€ 297,02	€ 107,59
150 x 300 cm	€ niet mogelijk	niet mogelijk

Discounts

We have special discounts when you ordering larger quantities.

- Prices are based on 100% cotton Hahnemuhle Artist Canvas 340 grams.
- Canvas is a matte canvas, if desired you can add a satin or gloss UV top coating.
- Sizes are image sizes suitable for 2.2 cm stretch bars.
- Prices are exclusive clamping.
- Re-prins: With an order amount of less than € 100.00 we charge € 10.00 start-up costs.

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.

START-UP COSTS

FILE DELIVERED BY YOU DIGITALLY FREE OF CORRECTION

From a digital file supplied by you WITHOUT Color Proof : € 22,50

From a digital file supplied by you WITH an A4 Color Proof : € 37,50

START-UP / PROOFING GICLÉE EDITIONS FROM PAINTINGS

Proofing from paintings scanned by us: € 149,00

Do you want to be present during this process? For this we charge a allowance of € 75,00

Size	Price
till 20 x 30 cm	€ 22,50
30 x 40 cm	€ 33,85
30 x 45 cm	€ 37,11
40 x 40 cm	€ 41,91
40 x 50 cm	€ 49,97
40 x 60 cm	€ 58,03
50 x 50 cm	€ 59,58
50 x 60 cm	€ 69,19
50 x 70 cm	€ 78,80
60 x 60 cm	€ 80,35
60 x 70 cm	€ 91,51
60 x 80 cm	€ 102,67
70 x 70 cm	€ 104,22
60 x 90 cm	€ 110,16
80 x 80 cm	€ 126,96
70 x 100 cm	€ 137,76
80 x 100 cm	€ 154,56
90 x 90 cm	€ 130,05
80 x 120 cm	€ 156,06
100 x 100 cm	€ 188,16

Size	Price
90 x 120 cm	€ 201,96
100 x 120 cm	€ 221,76
110 x 110 cm	€ 223,26
90 x 135 cm	€ 224,91
120 x 120 cm	€ 261,36
100 x 150 cm	€ 272,16
100 x 160 cm	€ 288,96
130 x 130 cm	€ 302,46
100 x 170 cm	€ 305,76
110 x 165 cm	€ 323,91
110 x 170 cm	€ 333,06
140 x 140 cm	€ 346,56
100 x 200 cm	€ 356,16
110 x 200 cm	€ 387,96
150 x 150 cm	niet mogelijk
120 x 200 cm	€ 419,76
133 x 200 cm	€ 461,10
150 x 200 cm	niet mogelijk
100 x 300 cm	€ 524,16
150 x 300 cm	niet mogelijk

Discounts

We have special discounts when you ordering larger quantities.

- Canvas is a canvas including a glosst surface. Varnish is not necessary
- Sizes are image sizes suitable for 2.2 cm stretch bars.
- Prices are exclusive clamping.
- Re-prins: With an order amount of less than € 100.00 we charge € 10.00 start-up costs.

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.

Size	2 cm	4 cm
20 x 30 cm	€ 34,60	Not Possible
30 x 40 cm	€ 34,60	€ 51,85
30 x 45 cm	€ 34,60	€ 51,85
40 x 40 cm	€ 34,60	€ 51,85
40 x 50 cm	€ 34,60	€ 51,85
40 x 60 cm	€ 34,60	€ 51,85
50 x 50 cm	€ 34,60	€ 51,85
50 x 60 cm	€ 35,10	€ 51,85
50 x 70 cm	€ 36,75	€ 55,10
60 x 60 cm	€ 36,75	€ 55,10
60 x 70 cm	€ 38,90	€ 58,35
60 x 80 cm	€ 43,20	€ 64,80
70 x 70 cm	€ 48,60	€ 72,90
60 x 90 cm	€ 54,00	€ 81,00
80 x 80 cm	€ 59,50	€ 89,10
70 x 100 cm	€ 59,50	€ 89,10
80 x 100 cm	€ 64,80	€ 97,50
90 x 90 cm	€ 70,20	€ 105,30
80 x 120 cm	€ 64,80	€ 97,20
100 x 100 cm	€ 86,50	€ 129,60
90 x 120 cm	€ 91,80	€ 137,70
100 x 120 cm	€ 97,20	€ 145,80
110 x 110 cm	€ 102,60	€ 153,90
90 x 135 cm	€ 102,60	€ 153,90
120 x 120 cm	€ 118,80	€ 178,20
100 x 150 cm	€ 124,20	€ 186,30
100 x 160 cm	€ 129,60	€ 194,40
130 x 130 cm	€ 140,50	€ 210,60
100 x 170 cm	€ 140,50	€ 210,60
100 x 200 cm	€ 167,50	€ 251,10



Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.

START-UP COSTS

FILE DELIVERED BY YOU DIGITALLY FREE OF CORRECTION

From a digital file supplied by you WITHOUT Color Proof : € 22,50

From a digital file supplied by you WITH an A4 Color Proof : € 37,50

HDFinish Substrates: White Gloss or Matt • Aluminium/Metal Gloss or Matt • With Texture White

Size	HDFINISH	Hang-up profile	8 mm	15 mm	25 mm
tot 30 x 45cm	€ 74,25		€ 21,45	€ 24,75	€ 29,15
40 x 40 cm	€ 88,00		€ 23,40	€ 27,00	€ 31,80
40 x 50 cm	€ 110,00		€ 27,30	€ 31,50	€ 37,10
40 x 60 cm	€ 132,00		€ 31,20	€ 36,00	€ 42,40
50 x 50 cm	€ 137,50		€ 31,20	€ 36,00	€ 42,40
50 x 60 cm	€ 165,00		€ 35,10	€ 40,50	€ 47,70
50 x 70 cm	€ 192,50		€ 48,30	€ 45,00	€ 53,00
60 x 60 cm	€ 198,00		€ 56,09	€ 49,50	€ 58,30
60 x 70 cm	€ 231,00		€ 56,09	€ 49,50	€ 58,30
70 x 70 cm	€ 269,50		€ 46,80	€ 54,00	€ 63,60
60 x 80 cm	€ 264,00		€ 46,80	€ 54,00	€ 63,60
60 x 90 cm	€ 297,00		€ 50,70	€ 58,50	€ 68,90
80 x 80 cm	€ 352,00		€ 54,60	€ 63,00	€ 74,20
70 x 100 cm	€ 385,00		€ 58,50	€ 67,50	€ 79,50
80 x 100 cm	€ 440,00		€ 87,58	€ 72,00	€ 84,80
90 x 90 cm	€ 445,50		€ 62,40	€ 72,00	€ 84,80
80 x 120 cm	€ 528,00		€ 70,20	€ 81,00	€ 95,40
100 x 100 cm	€ 550,00		€ 70,20	€ 81,00	€ 95,40
90 x 120 cm	€ 594,00		€ 74,10	€ 85,50	€ 100,70
100 x 120 cm	€ 660,00		€ 78,00	€ 90,00	€ 106,00
110 x 110 cm	€ 665,50		€ 78,00	€ 90,00	€ 106,00
90 x 135 cm	€ 668,25		€ 79,95	€ 92,25	€ 108,65
100 x 150 cm	€ 825,00		€ 89,70	€ 103,50	€ 121,90
100 x 160 cm	€ 880,00		€ 93,60	€ 108,00	€ 127,20
100 x 170 cm	€ 935,00		€ 97,50	€ 112,50	€ 132,50
110 x 165 cm	€ 998,25		€ 99,45	€ 114,75	€ 135,15
110 x 170 cm	€ 1.028,50		€ 101,40	€ 117,00	€ 137,80

***Bigger sizes up to 120 x 240cm on request.**

***Discount when ordering larger quantities**

OPTIONAL

Mounting HDFinish on 3mm Black/White Forex: € 75,00 per square meter

Mounting HDFinish on 5mm Black/White Forex: € 95,00 per square meter

Mounting HDFinish on 8mm Black/White Forex: € 110,00 per square meter

Mounting HDFinish on 3mm Dibond: € 200,00 per square meter

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.

Mounting on 3mm, 5mm of 8mm Black or White Forex of Fine Art Prints, Giclee prints, Canvas, HDFinish.

Attention! Prices are exclusive print and hang-up profile.

Size	Price 3mm	Price 5mm	Price 8 mm
tot 20 x 30 cm	€ 12,50	€ 12,50	€ 12,50
30 x 40 cm	€ 12,50	€ 12,50	€ 13,20
30 x 45 cm	€ 12,50	€ 12,50	€ 14,85
40 x 40 cm	€ 12,50	€ 15,20	€ 17,60
40 x 50 cm	€ 15,00	€ 19,00	€ 22,00
40 x 60 cm	€ 18,00	€ 22,80	€ 26,40
50 x 50 cm	€ 18,75	€ 23,75	€ 27,50
50 x 60 cm	€ 22,50	€ 28,50	€ 33,00
50 x 70 cm	€ 26,25	€ 28,00	€ 38,50
60 x 60 cm	€ 27,00	€ 33,25	€ 39,60
60 x 70 cm	€ 31,50	€ 39,90	€ 52,80
60 x 80 cm	€ 36,00	€ 45,60	€ 48,00
70 x 70 cm	€ 36,75	€ 46,55	€ 53,90
60 x 90 cm	€ 40,50	€ 51,30	€ 59,40
80 x 80 cm	€ 48,00	€ 60,80	€ 70,40
70 x 100 cm	€ 52,50	€ 66,50	€ 77,00
80 x 100 cm	€ 60,00	€ 76,00	€ 88,00
90 x 90 cm	€ 60,75	€ 76,95	€ 89,10
80 x 120 cm	€ 72,00	€ 91,20	€ 105,60
100 x 100 cm	€ 75,00	€ 95,00	€ 110,00

Size	Price 3mm	Price 5mm	Price 8 mm
90 x 120 cm	€ 81,00	€ 102,60	€ 118,80
100 x 120 cm	€ 90,00	€ 114,00	€ 132,00
110 x 110 cm	€ 90,75	€ 114,95	€ 133,10
90 x 135 cm	€ 91,12	€ 115,42	€ 133,65
120 x 120 cm	€ 108,00	€ 136,80	€ 158,00
100 x 150 cm	€ 112,50	€ 142,50	€ 165,00
100 x 160 cm	€ 120,00	€ 152,00	€ 176,00
130 x 130 cm	€ 126,75	€ 160,55	€ 185,90
100 x 170 cm	€ 127,50	€ 161,50	€ 187,00
110 x 165 cm	€ 136,12	€ 172,42	€ 199,65
110 x 170 cm	€ 140,25	€ 177,60	€ 205,70
140 x 140 cm	€ 147,00	€ 156,65	€ 215,60
100 x 200 cm	€ 150,00	€ 190,00	€ 220,00
110 x 200 cm	€ 165,00	€ 209,00	€ 242,00
150 x 150 cm	€ 168,75	€ 213,75	€ 247,50
120 x 200 cm	€ 180,00	€ 228,00	€ 265,00
133 x 200 cm	€ 199,50	€ 252,70	€ 292,60
150 x 200 cm	€ 225,00	€ 285,00	€ 320,00
100 x 300 cm	€ 225,00	€ 285,00	€ 330,00
150 x 300 cm	€ 337,50	€ 427,50	€ 495,00

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.

Mounting on 3mm Dibond or 1mm Polystyreen in case of framing.

Attention! Prices are exclusive print and hang-up profile.

Size	Dibond	Polystyreen
till 20 x 30 cm	€ 35,00	€ 12,50
30 x 40 cm	€ 35,00	€ 12,50
30 x 45 cm	€ 35,00	€ 12,50
40 x 40 cm	€ 35,00	€ 12,50
40 x 50 cm	€ 40,00	€ 12,50
40 x 60 cm	€ 48,00	€ 12,50
50 x 50 cm	€ 50,00	€ 12,50
50 x 60 cm	€ 60,00	€ 19,50
50 x 70 cm	€ 70,00	€ 15,75
60 x 60 cm	€ 72,00	€ 22,75
60 x 70 cm	€ 90,00	€ 27,30
60 x 80 cm	€ 96,00	€ 31,20
70 x 70 cm	€ 98,00	€ 31,85
60 x 90 cm	€ 108,00	€ 35,10
80 x 80 cm	€ 128,00	€ 41,60
70 x 100 cm	€ 140,00	€ 45,50
80 x 100 cm	€ 160,00	€ 52,00
90 x 90 cm	€ 162,00	€ 52,65
80 x 120 cm	€ 192,00	€ 62,40
100 x 100 cm	€ 200,00	€ 65,00

Size	Dibond	Polystyreen
90 x 120 cm	€ 216,00	€ 70,20
100 x 120 cm	€ 240,00	€ 78,00
110 x 110 cm	€ 242,00	Not Possible
90 x 135 cm	€ 243,00	€ 78,98
120 x 120 cm	€ 288,00	Not Possible
100 x 150 cm	€ 300,00	€ 97,50
100 x 160 cm	€ 320,00	Not Possible
130 x 130 cm	€ 338,00	Not Possible
100 x 170 cm	€ 340,00	Not Possible
110 x 165 cm	€ 363,00	Not Possible
110 x 170 cm	€ 374,00	Not Possible
140 x 140 cm	€ 392,00	Not Possible
100 x 200 cm	€ 400,00	Not Possible
110 x 200 cm	€ 440,00	Not Possible
150 x 150 cm	€ 450,00	Not Possible
120 x 200 cm	€ 480,00	Not Possible
133 x 200 cm	€ 532,00	Not Possible
150 x 200 cm	€ 600,00	Not Possible
100 x 300 cm	€ 600,00	Not Possible
150 x 300 cm	€ 900,00	Not Possible

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.



START-UP COSTS

FILE DELIVERED BY YOU DIGITALLY FREE OF CORRECTION

From a digital file supplied by you WITHOUT Color Proof : € 22,50

From a digital file supplied by you WITH an A4 Color Proof : € 37,50

Size	Price
tot 30 x 40 cm	€ 81,00
30 x 45 cm	€ 91,13
40 x 50 cm	€ 135,00
40 x 60 cm	€ 162,00
50 x 60 cm	€ 202,50
50 x 70 cm	€ 236,25
60 x 70 cm	€ 283,50
60 x 80 cm	€ 324,00
60 x 90 cm	€ 364,50
70 x 100 cm	€ 472,50
80 x 100 cm	€ 540,00
80 x 120 cm	€ 648,00
90 x 120 cm	€ 729,00
100 x 120 cm	€ 810,00
90 x 135 cm	€ 820,13
100 x 150 cm	€ 1.012,50
100 x 160 cm	€ 1.080,00
100 x 170 cm	€ 1.262,25
110 x 165 cm	€ 1.225,13
110 x 170 cm	€ 1.262,25
100 x 200 cm	€ 1.350,00
110 x 200 cm	€ 1.485,00
120 x 200 cm	€ 1.620,00
133 x 200 cm	€ 1.975,50
150 x 200 cm	€ 2.025,00
100 x 300 cm	€ 2.025,00
150 x 300 cm	€ 3.037,50

Size	Price
tot 30 x 30 cm	€ 60,75
40 x 40 cm	€ 108,00
50 x 50 cm	€ 168,75
60 x 60 cm	€ 243,00
70 x 70 cm	€ 330,75
80 x 80 cm	€ 432,00
90 x 90 cm	€ 546,75
100 x 100 cm	€ 675,00
110 x 110 cm	€ 816,75
120 x 120 cm	€ 972,00
130 x 130 cm	€ 1.140,75
140 x 140 cm	€ 1.323,00
150 x 150 cm	€ 1.518,75

Prices are including Fine Art Print on 3mm Dibond, 3 layers of Certified Liquid Gloss and a hanging profile on the back.

START-UP COSTS

FILE DELIVERED BY YOU DIGITALLY FREE OF CORRECTION

From a digital file supplied by you WITHOUT Color Proof : € 22,50

From a digital file supplied by you WITH an A4 Color Proof : € 37,50

Size	Diasec Gloss	TruLife
til 30 x 40 cm	€ 110,20	€ 141,16
30 x 45 cm	€ 121,40	€ 156,23
40 x 50 cm	€ 167,00	€ 218,60
40 x 60 cm	€ 195,40	€ 257,32
50 x 60 cm	€ 235,80	€ 313,20
50 x 70 cm	€ 270,20	€ 360,50
60 x 70 cm	€ 316,60	€ 424,96
60 x 80 cm	€ 357,00	€ 480,84
60 x 90 cm	€ 397,40	€ 536,72
70 x 100 cm	€ 502,20	€ 682,80
80 x 100 cm	€ 558,60	€ 765,00
80 x 120 cm	€ 661,80	€ 909,48
90 x 120 cm	€ 681,40	€ 926,00
100 x 120 cm	€ 728,20	€ 1.022,20
90 x 135 cm	€ 738,20	€ 1.035,88
100 x 150 cm	€ 897,40	€ 1.264,90
100 x 160 cm	€ 953,80	€ 1.345,80
100 x 170 cm	€ 1.010,20	€ 1.426,70
110 x 165 cm	€ 1.072,20	€ 1.516,88
110 x 170 cm	€ 1.103,00	€ 1.561,15
100 x 200 cm	€ 1.179,40	€ 1.669,40
110 x 200 cm	€ 1.287,80	€ 1.826,80
120 x 200 cm	€ 1.396,20	€ 1.984,20
133 x 200 cm	€ 1.582,88	€ 2.188,82
150 x 200 cm	€ 1.680,90	€ 2.415,90
100 x 300 cm	€ 1.702,90	€ 2.437,90
150 x 300 cm	€ 2.484,65	€ 3587,15

Size	Diasec Gloss	TruLife
til 30 x 30 cm	€ 89,75	€ 112,97
40 x 40 cm	€ 138,60	€ 179,88
50 x 50 cm	€ 201,40	€ 265,90
60 x 60 cm	€ 276,20	€ 369,08
70 x 70 cm	€ 363,00	€ 489,42
80 x 80 cm	€ 461,80	€ 626,92
90 x 90 cm	€ 564,50	€ 773,48
100 x 100 cm	€ 615,40	€ 860,40
110 x 110 cm	€ 733,40	€ 1.029,85
120 x 120 cm	€ 861,80	€ 1.214,60
130 x 130 cm	€ 1.000,60	€ 1.414,65
140 x 140 cm	€ 1.149,80	€ 1.630,00
150 x 150 cm	€ 1.309,40	€ 1.860,65

Prices are including Fine Art Print on 4mm Dibond, 3mm Acrylic mounting and a heavy 25mm hanging profile on the back.

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.

Various Prices and 1m² overview

CERTIFICATES

Design and layout first certificate	€ 35,00
Layout following certificate	€ 15,00
Certificates on 250grams paper	€ 3,75 each

EMBOSSSED STAMP / DECKLED EDGES ON PAPER

Certified Art Giclee blindpreeg in papier	€ 0,75 each
Eigen Blindpreeg met inzetstuk	€ 245,00 each
Geschepte randen	€ 9,50 ad-on price for each print

SIGNING/ NUMBERING / AUTOGRAPH SIGNATURE

Creating autograph for our signature machine	€ 350,00 each (only first time)
Signing with our signature machine	€ 3,50 each print
Numbering	€ 0,50 each print
Signing and Numbering	€ 4,00 each print

VARIOUS

Imaging / Retouche	€ 25,00 each 15 min. / € 85,00 per hour
Creating images for internet/websites	€ 5,00 each file
Making files suitable for offset printing according to ISO Norm	€ 12,50 each file
Re-Art 8GB USB Stick	€ 17,50 each stick

Product per square meter	price per m²
Certified Art Giclée Matte papers	€ 135,00
Certified Art Giclée Photo papers	€ 140,00
Certified Art Giclée Metallic papers	€ 150,00
Fine Art Standard Photo papers	€ 95,00
Budget / Basic papers	€ 65,00
Certified Art Giclée Canvas (<i>for 2 cm stretching bars</i>)	€ 130,00
Basic Giclée "Gloss" Canvas (<i>for 2 cm stretching bars</i>)	€ 150,00
Budget / Basic Giclée Canvas (<i>for 2 cm stretching bars</i>)	€ 90,00
UV-Top Coating for canvas	€ 45,00
HDFinish / Chromaluxe without hang-up frame	€ 550,00
Certified Liquid Gloss	€ 650,00
Diasec - Plexiglas 4/3	€ 595,00
Diasec - TruLife 4/3	€ 795,00
Mounting 1 mm Polystyreen (<i>max 100x150cm</i>)	€ 55,00
Mounting 5mm Kappafix	€ 60,00
Mounting 10mm Kappafix	€ 75,00
Mounting zwart Forex 3 mm	€ 75,00
Mounting zwart Forex 5 mm	€ 95,00
Mounting zwart Forex 8 mm	€ 110,00
Mounting Dibond 3 mm	€ 200,00

Prices are exclusive VAT, packaging and shipping costs. Price changes and printing errors reserved.

No rights and / or obligations can be derived from this list. Our terms and conditions apply to all our deliveries.

These delivery terms and conditions can be found on our website www.re-art.com and are registered under number 124789 with the k.v.k. in Almere.